DATE
NOV 4 (SAT)

NIT SEASON TIP-OFF

NOV 10 (FRI)
NOV 12 (SUN)

TIME
4P.M.

6:30 P.M.
1:30 P.M.

GAVITT TIPOFF GAMES

NOV 15 (WED)

NOV 18 (SAT)

NIT SEASON TIP-OFF

NOV 23 (THU)
NOV 24 (FRI)

6:30 P.M
4P.M.

6 P.M.
TBA

UNDER ARMOUR REUNION

NOV 30 (THU)
DEC 3 (SUN)

NEVER FORGET TRIBUTE CLASSIC

DEC 9 (SAT)
DEC 12 (TUE)
DEC 16 (SAT)
DEC 20 (WED)
DEC 23 (SAT)
DEC 28 (THU)
DEC 31 (SUN)
JAN 6 (SAT)
JAN 9 (TUE)
JAN 13 (SAT)
JAN 17 (WED)
JAN 20 (SAT)
JAN 28 (SUN)
JAN 31 (WED)
FEB 4 (SUN)
FEB 7 (WED)
FEB 10 (SAT)
FEB 14 (WED)
FEB 18 (SUN)
FEB 21 (WED)
FEB 24 (SAT)
FEB 28 (WED)
MAR 3 (SAT)

6:30 P.M.

4PM.

TBA
7PM.
12 PM.
7P.M.
12 P.M.

6:30 P.M.
12/5 P.M.
2:30 P.M.

9PM.
12 P.M.

8:30 P.M.
2:30 P.M.

4PM.
7P.M.
12 PM.
7PM.
4PM.
9PM.
1P.M.

6:30 P.M.

12 PM.

8:30 P.M.

TBA

2017-2018

OPPONENT
VS LIU POST (EXH)

VS FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON
VS MONMOUTH

VS INDIANA
VS NJIT

VS RHODE ISLAND
VS VANDERBILT/VIRGINIA

VS TEXAS TECH
AT LOUISVILLE

VS vCU

VS SAINT PETER'S
AT RUTGERS

VS WAGNER

VS MANHATTAN
*VS CREIGHTON
*VS ST. JOHN'S

* AT BUTLER

* AT MARQUETTE
*VS GEORGETOWN
* AT CREIGHTON

* VS XAVIER

* AT DEPAUL

*VS PROVIDENCE
* AT VILLANOVA
*VS MARQUETTE
* AT GEORGETOWN
* AT XAVIER

* VS DEPAUL

* AT PROVIDENCE
* AT ST. JOHN'S
*VS VILLANOVA
*VS BUTLER

SITE

SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.

NEWARK, N.J.
NEWARK;, N.J.

NEWARK, N.J.
NEWARK, N.J.

BROOKLYN, N.Y.
BROOKLYN, N.Y.

NEW YORK, N.Y.
LOUISVILLE, KY

NEWARK, N.J.

SOUTH ORANGE, N.J.

PISCATAWAY, NJ
NEWARK, N.J.
NEWARK, N.J.
NEWARK, N.J.
NEWARK, N.J.
INDIANAPOLIS, IND.
MILWAUKEE, WIS.
NEWARK;, N.J.
OMAHA, NEB.
NEWARK, N.J.
CHICAGO, ILL.
NEWARK;, N.J.
VILLANOVA, PA.
NEWARK, N.J.
WASHINGTON, D.C.
CINCINNATI, OHIO
NEWARK, N.J.
PROVIDENCE, R.I.
NEW YORK, N.Y.
NEWARK, N.J.
NEWARK, N.J.

e BASKETBALL-

TV RESULT

FS2
F$1

FS$1
FS2

ESPNU
TBA

FS1
ESPN2

TBA
FS1
BIG TEN
F$1
FSN
F$1
F$1

FS1
CBS SN
F$1

FS1
FOX
CBS SN
F$1
FOX
F$1
CBS SN
FS1
F$1

FS1
FOX
F$1
TBA

All home events in bold. * Conference Game. All Times Eastern. All dates and times subject to change.

templatetrove.com




